Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 1/21/2015 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 13 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 14-07292-5-RDD  Windell Scott Ingle Richard Preston Cook Joseph A. Bledsoe I
2 14-07272-5-RDD Bradley Graham McOuat Jessie Corwin Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Danielle Leigh McOuat

3 14-07284-5-RDD  William R Hare Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe I
4 14-05798-5-RDD Edwin Davis McCarty Brian R. Knott Joseph A. Bledsoe I
5 14-07367-5-RDD Gina Davis Armstrong Ernest C. Richardson, IV  Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
6 14-07169-5-RDD Esther Ree Williams Patrick Donovan Riley Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7 14-07163-5-RDD David Robert Brown John P. Simpson Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 14-07167-5-RDD Myra Arnettie Brooks Bevin W. Wall Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9 14-07258-5-RDD  Jonathan Mark Leroy Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Phyllis Oluwatosin Leroy

10 14-07110-5-RDD Kristen Marie Simpson Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Nathan Allan Simpson

11 14-07072-5-RDD  Terry Vaughn Clark Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Michelle Paige Clark

12 14-07455-5-RDD William Francis Winter Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Kellianne Marie Winter

13 14-07487-5-RDD  Alfred Kwasi Foluke Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
14 14-07158-5-RDD Danny Cleveland Frank W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe I
15 14-07179-5-RDD Bobby Eugene Kashner W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Jacqueline Carol Kashner

16 14-07237-5-RDD Robert Lee McClarin 11l W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
Beulah Jean McClarin

17 14-07289-5-RDD Scott Allen Beck W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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Case Number

14-07279-5-RDD

14-07233-5-RDD

14-06528-5-RDD

14-07125-5-RDD

14-06292-5-RDD

14-07134-5-RDD

14-07307-5-RDD

14-07379-5-RDD

14-07173-5-RDD

14-06391-5-RDD

14-07175-5-RDD

14-07261-5-RDD

14-07420-5-RDD

14-07147-5-RDD

14-07218-5-RDD

14-07391-5-RDD

14-07458-5-RDD

14-05566-5-RDD

14-07131-5-RDD

14-07166-5-RDD

Debtor
Melvin Lee Atrtis Jr.

Yolanda Paulette Artis

Joan Ellen Williams

Lydina Lee Byrd

Larry Thorpe

Thurl Willis Moore Jr

Tina Elizabeth Moore

Reuben Samuel Royal

Rachel Lynn Royal

Melissa Ann Forbes

Tanya Marie Bamrick

James E Hume Sr.

Isaac Hall

Edna R Hall

Dawn B Gibson

Sebrina Lee Phillips

James E Keyes

Patricia M Keyes

Judy Braswell Boyle

Shaunte Dawnielle Best

Susan Rebecca Creech

Wendy Elaine Holloway

Joshua Devon Grantham
Nichelle Green Grantham

Vincent Porfirio Ambrosio

Teresa Kay Williams

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

J. Allen Murphy
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J. Allen Murphy

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant
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Craig |. Bryant
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Craig |. Bryant

Trustee

Joseph A.
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Joseph A.
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Case Number

14-07214-5-RDD

14-07228-5-RDD

14-07230-5-RDD

14-07232-5-RDD

14-07280-5-RDD

14-07350-5-RDD

Debtor
Andra Pridgen

Priscilla Richardson Black

Rose Marie Sherman

Annie Marie Purnell

Latoria Denise Newsome

Millie Jean Williams

Attorney
Craig |. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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